Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO696799 NET £1,161.00

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER 7th September 2023 09:19 AM VAT £232.20

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Elizabeth Burrows

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 593

Email liz.burrows@totalmerchandise.co.uk

GROSS £1,393.20

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0696799
TM SO Reference SO858565

DEADLINE: 18/09/2023

Supplier product code B9981-B9984

Product size H420 x W380mm
TM product code 226797

TM product name Maidstone 50z Recycled Cotton Tote
Bag

Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Side)

Requested product Natural/Blue
colour

Requested print colour blue

Requested print As per artwork from PO597382

position

Quantity Unit cost
1 Colour Print (1 Side) 1000 £1.102
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £34.000
Discount 1 £0.00

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

Additional Requirements:

None

[\ Deliver to:
Stratford upon Avon School

Sally Sealy
Stratford Upon Avon School

_ Alcester Road

CVv37 9DH

Deadline: 18/09/2023

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Elizabeth
Burrows immediately

Total cost
£1,102.00
£25.00
£34.00
£0.00
£1,161.00
£232.20
£1,393.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.
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