

## **Purchase Order PO696799**

7th September 2023 09:19 AM

**NET** £1,161.00

**VAT** £232.20

**GROSS** £1,393.20

## THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contactElizabeth BurrowsProduct VendorBagco LimitedDirect telephone+44 (0) 1376 538 593TM PO ReferencePO696799Emailliz.burrows@totalmerchandise.co.ukTM SO ReferenceSO858565

## **DEADLINE: 18/09/2023**

Supplier product code	B9981-B9984
Product size	H420 x W380mm
TM product code	226797
TM product name	Maidstone 5oz Recycled Cotton Tote Bag
<b>Product Option</b>	1 Colour Print (1 Side)
Requested product	Natural/Blue

colour

Requested print colour blue

**Requested print** As per artwork from PO597382 **position** 



## **Deliver to:**Stratford upon Avon School

None

Sally Sealy Stratford Upon Avon School Alcester Road CV37 9DH

**Additional Requirements:** 

**Deadline:** 18/09/2023

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Elizabeth Burrows immediately

	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print (1 Side)	1000	£1.102	£1,102.00
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£34.000	£34.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£1,161.00
VAT Total			£232.20
Gross Total			£1,393.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.